
  
 

SALE PROGRAMME SEASON 2017/2018 
 
To all concerned 
As decided at the meeting of Tea Sales Co-ordination Committee held on 02.04.17 the weekly sales for the 
Season 2017/2018 will commence from 25.04.17 as per following schedule.           
  
SALE      DAY                   SALE        CLOSING          BUYER’S                REMARKS 
  NO.                                   DATE           DATE         PROMPT DATE 
                             
1            Tuesday    25.04.17      17.04.17              08.05.17   
2            Tuesday   02.05.17      24.04.17              15.05.17  
3            Tuesday         09.05.17      01.05.17              22.05.17 
4            Tuesday      16.05.17      08.05.17              29.05.17 
5            Tuesday      23.05.17      15.05.17              05.06.17              
6            Tuesday      30.05.17      22.05.17              12.06.17 
7            Tuesday      06.06.17      29.05.17              19.06.17 
8            Tuesday        13.06.17      05.06.17              26.06.17  
9            Tuesday      20.06.17      12.06.17              03.07.17 
10          Tuesday      04.07.17      26.06.17              17.07.17      ** Eid-ul-Fitre 
11          Tuesday      11.07.17      03.07.17              24.07.17 
12          Tuesday      18.07.17      10.07.17              31.07.17 
13          Tuesday      25.07.17      17.07.17              07.08.17 
14          Tuesday      01.08.17      24.07.17              14.08.17 
15          Tuesday      08.08.17      31.07.17              21.08.17  
16          Wednesday    16.08.17      07.08.17              29.08.17         National Mourning Day 
17          Tuesday      22.08.17      14.08.17              04.09.17 
18          Tuesday      29.08.17      21.08.17              11.09.17 
19          Tuesday    12.09.17      04.09.17              25.09.17       ** Eid-ul-Azha 
20          Tuesday 19.09.17      11.09.17              02.10.17  
21          Tuesday    26.09.17      18.09.17              09.10.17 
22          Tuesday      03.10.17      25.09.17              16.10.17 
23          Tuesday      10.10.17      02.10.17              23.10.17 
24          Tuesday 17.10.17      09.10.17              30.10.17   
25          Tuesday    24.10.17      16.10.17              06.11.17  
26          Tuesday      31.10 17      23.10.17              13.11.17    
27          Tuesday      07.11.17      30.10.17              20.11.17 
28          Tuesday      14.11.17      06.11.17              27.11.17 
29          Tuesday      21.11.17      13.11.17              04.12.17 
30          Tuesday   28.11.17      20.11.17              11.12.17 
31          Tuesday      05.12.17      27.11.17              18.12.17 
32          Tuesday      12.12.17      04.12.17              25.12.17 
33          Tuesday      19.12.17      11.12.17              01.01.18 
34          Tuesday      26.12.17      18.12.17              08.01.18 
35          Tuesday      02.01.18      25.12.17              15.01.18  
36          Tuesday      09.01.18      01.01.18              22.01.18 
37          Tuesday      16.01.18      08.01.18              29.01.18 
38          Tuesday      23.01.18      15.01.18              05.02.18 
39          Tuesday      30.01.18      22.01.18              12.02.18 
40          Tuesday           06.02.18     29.01.18              19.02.18  
41          Tuesday      13.02.18      05.02.18              26.02.18 
42          Tuesday      20.02.18      12.02.18              05.03.18     
43          Tuesday      27.02.18      19.02.18              12.03.18 
44          Tuesday      06.03.18      26.02.18              19.03.18  
45          Tuesday         13.03.18       05.03.18             26.03.18 
 
** Subject to the appearance of the moon 
 


